







**Ballroom Snack**  
 Mrs. Bridget  
 February, 2026  
**CMS is peanut and tree nut free!**  
 Provide Snack for 20



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3 1 loaf of whole wheat Bread Baby carrots  <i>Nico</i>	4 10 Apples Pretzel rods  <i>Nadia</i>	5 Crackers Cheese cubes  <i>Annabel</i>	6	7
8	9	10 2 boxes of frozen Waffles 3 Green Peppers  <i>Archer</i>	11 Strawberries Sunbutter  <i>Emma</i>	12 <b>Happy Birthday, Jack I.</b>  Share your favorite Fruit!	13  Records Day <b>RSVP Only</b>	14  
15	16 CMS CLOSED  	17 <b>Happy Birthday, Lucas!</b>  Share your favorite Fruit!	18 1 loaf of Whole Wheat bread 2 Cucumbers  <i>Teddy</i>	19 Clementines Graham crackers  <i>Xander</i>	20	21
22	23	24 10 Apples Crackers  <i>Neesh</i>	25 1 lb of Salami Crackers  <i>Elliott</i>	26 1 lg container of Vanilla yogurt Canned pineapple  <i>Manoli</i>	27	28

CMS is a Nut Free school. The following major food allergens are used as ingredients in this facility; milk, egg, fish, crustaceans, shellfish, wheat, soy and sesame.  
 Please notify a staff member for more information about these ingredients.